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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5096 100.00% 189.01 - 190 13 0.26% 579 11.36% 4530 88.89%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5096 100.00% 188.01- 189 23 0.45% 602 11.81% 4517 88.64 %
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5096 100.00% 187.01-188 39 0.77% 641 12.58% 4494 88.19%
236.01 - 237 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 5096 100.00% 186.01- 187 23 0.45% 664 13.03% 4455 87.42%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5095 99.98% 185.01- 186 30 0.59% 694 13.62% 4432 86.97 %
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 5095 99.98% 184.01-185 24 0.47% 718 14.09% 4402 86.38%
233.01-234 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 5095 99.98% 183.01-184 25 0.49% 743 14.58% 4378 85.91%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 5094 99.96% 182.01-183 27 0.53% 770 15.11% 4353 85.42%
231.01-232 4 0.08% 6 0.12% 5094 99.96% 181.01-182 26 0.51% 796 15.62% 4326 84.89%
230.01 - 231 7 0.14% 13 0.26% 5090 99.88%  180.01 - 181 25 0.49% 821 16.11% 4300 84.38%
229.01-230 5 0.10% 18 0.35% 5083 99.74% 179.01-180 26 0.51% 847 16.62% 4275 83.89%
228.01-229 2 0.04% 20 0.39% 5078 99.65% 178.01-179 35 0.69% 882 17.31% 4249 83.38%
227.01-228 5 0.10% 25 0.49% 5076 99.61% 177.01-178 25 0.49% 907 17.80% 4214 82.69%
226.01 - 227 4 0.08% 29 0.57% 5071 99.51% 176.01-177 33 0.65% 940 18.45% 4189 82.20%
225.01 - 226 7 0.14% 36 0.71% 5067 99.43% 175.01-176 26 0.51% 966 18.96% 4156 81.55%
224.01 - 225 6 0.12% 42 0.82% 5060 99.29% 174.01-175 32 0.63% 998 19.58% 4130 81.04%
223.01-224 8 0.16% 50 0.98% 5054 99.18% 173.01-174 25 0.49% 1023 20.07% 4098 80.42%
222.01-223 5 0.10% 55 1.08% 5046 99.02% 172.01-173 36 0.71% 1059 20.78% 4073 79.93%
221.01-222 4 0.08% 59 1.16% 5041 98.92% 171.01-172 34 0.67% 1093 21.45% 4037 79.22%
220.01 - 221 9 0.18% 68 1.33% 5037 98.84% 170.01-171 25 0.49% 1118 21.94% 4003 78.55%
219.01-220 14 0.27% 82 1.61% 5028 98.67% 169.01-170 31 0.61% 1149 22.55% 3978 78.06%
218.01-219 21 0.41% 103 2.02% 5014 98.39% 168.01- 169 33 0.65% 1182 23.19% 3947 77.45%
217.01-218 9 0.18% 112 2.20% 4993 97.98% 167.01-168 30 0.59% 1212 23.78% 3914 76.81%
216.01 - 217 15 0.29% 127 249% 4984 97.80% 166.01- 167 32 0.63% 1244 24.41% 3884 76.22%
215.01-216 13 0.26% 140 2.75% 4969 97.51% 165.01- 166 30 0.59% 1274 25.00% 3852 75.59%
214.01-215 19 0.37% 159 3.12% 4956 97.25% 164.01-165 30 0.59% 1304 25.59% 3822 75.00%
213.01-214 8 0.16% 167 3.28% 4937 96.88% 163.01- 164 22 0.43% 1326 26.02% 3792 74.41%
212.01-213 15 0.29% 182 3.57% 4929 96.72% 162.01- 163 30 0.59% 1356 26.61% 3770 73.98%
211.01-212 16 0.31% 198 3.89% 4914 96.43% 161.01-162 31 0.61% 1387 27.22% 3740 73.39%
210.01-211 13 0.26% 21 4.14% 4898 96.11% 160.01 - 161 30 0.59% 1417 27.81% 3709 72.78%
209.01-210 9 0.18% 220 4.32% 4885 95.86% 159.01 - 160 27 0.53% 1444 28.34% 3679 72.19%
208.01 - 209 19 0.37% 239 4.69% 4876 95.68% 158.01 - 159 33 0.65% 1477 28.98% 3652 71.66%
207.01-208 16 0.31% 255 5.00% 4857 95.31% 157.01-158 33 0.65% 1510 29.63% 3619 71.02%
206.01 - 207 21 0.41% 276 542% 4841 95.00% 156.01- 157 27 0.53% 1537 30.16% 3586 70.37%
205.01 - 206 18 0.35% 294 5.77% 4820 94.58% 155.01 - 156 29 0.57% 1566 30.73% 3559 69.84%
204.01 - 205 12 0.24% 306 6.00% 4802 94.23% 154.01- 155 31 0.61% 1597 31.34% 3530 69.27%
203.01 - 204 13 0.26% 319 6.26% 4790 94.00% 153.01- 154 19 0.37% 1616 31.71% 3499 68.66 %
202.01 - 203 1 0.22% 330 6.48% 4777 93.74% 152.01-153 45 0.88% 1661 32.59% 3480 68.29%
201.01 - 202 18 0.35% 348 6.83% 4766 93.52% 151.01-152 23 0.45% 1684 33.05% 3435 67.41%
200.01 - 201 18 0.35% 366 7.18% 4748 93.17% 150.01 - 151 34 0.67% 1718 33.71% 3412 66.95%
199.01 - 200 20 0.39% 386 757% 4730 92.82% 149.01-150 29 0.57% 1747 34.28% 3378 66.29%
198.01 - 199 13 0.26% 399 7.83% 4710 92.43% 148.01-149 25 0.49% 1772 34.77% 3349 65.72%
197.01- 198 19 0.37% 418 8.20% 4697 92.17% 147.01-148 41 0.80% 1813 35.58% 3324 65.23%
196.01 - 197 16 0.31% 434 8.52% 4678 91.80% 146.01- 147 27 0.53% 1840 36.11% 3283 64.42%
195.01 - 196 27 0.53% 461 9.05% 4662 91.48% 145.01- 146 18 0.35% 1858 36.46% 3256 63.89%
194.01- 195 1 0.22% 472 9.26% 4635 90.95% 144.01-145 38 0.75% 1896 37.21% 3238 63.54%
193.01 - 194 21 0.41% 493 9.67% 4624 90.74% 143.01-144 33 0.65% 1929 37.85% 3200 62.79%

192.01-193 22 0.43% 515 10.11% 4603 90.33% 142.01-143 35 0.69% 1964 38.54% 3167 62.15%
191.01-192 25 0.49% 540 10.60% 4581 89.89% 141.01-142 37 0.73% 2001 39.27% 3132 61.46%
190.01 - 191 26 0.51% 566 1.11% 4556 89.40% 140.01- 141 26 0.51% 2027 39.78% 3095 60.73%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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27 0.53%
37 0.73%
31 0.61%
24 0.47%
29 0.57%
20 0.39%
22 0.43%
36 0.71%
29 0.57%
41 0.80%
24 0.47%
31 0.61%
25 0.49%
30 0.59%
35 0.69%
37 0.73%
27 0.53%
20 0.39%
37 0.73%
33 0.65%
35 0.69%
33 0.65%
33 0.65%
30 0.59%
33 0.65%
34 0.67%
28 0.55%
35 0.69%
28 0.55%
32 0.63%
47 0.92%
30 0.59%
40 0.78%
38 0.75%
34 0.67%
30 0.59%
37 0.73%
36 0.71%
42 0.82%
37 0.73%
39 0.77%
34 0.67%
36 0.71%
46 0.90%
45 0.88%
45 0.88%
46 0.90%
33 0.65%
37 0.73%
42 0.82%

N
2054

2091
2122
2146
2175
2195
2217
2253
2282
2323
2347
2378
2403
2433
2468
2505
2532
2552
2589
2622
2657
2690
2723
2753
2786
2820
2848
2883
2911
2943
2990
3020
3060
3098
3132
3162
3199
3235
3277
3314
3353
3387
3423
3469
3514
3559
3605
3638
3675
3717

BTtk
40.31%
41.03%
41.64%
42. 1%
42.68%
43.07%
43.50%
44.21%
44.78%
45.58%
46.06%
46.66%
47.15%
47.74%
48.43%
49.16%
49.69%
50.08%
50.80%
51.45%
52.14%
52.79%
53.43%
54.02%
54.67%
55.34%
55.89%
56.57%
57.12%
57.75%
58.67%
59.26%
60.05%
60.79%
61.46%
62.05%
62.77%
63.48%
64.31%
65.03%
65.80%
66.46%
67.17%
68.07%
68.96%
69.84%
70.74%
71.39%
72.12%
72.94%

N
3069

3042
3005
2974
2950
2921
2901
2879
2843
2814
2773
2749
2718
2693
2663
2628
2591
2564
2544
2507
2474
2439
2406
2373
2343
2310
2276
2248
2213
2185
2153
2106
2076
2036
1998
1964
1934
1897
1861
1819
1782
1743
1709
1673
1627
1582
1537
1491
1458
1421

[Epaew
60.22%
59.69%
58.97%
58.36%
57.89%
57.32%
56.93%
56.50%
55.79%
55.22%
54.42%
53.94%
53.34%
52.85%
52.26%
51.57%
50.84%
50.31%
49.92%
49.20%
48.55%
47.86%
47.21%
46.57%
45.98%
45.33%
44.66%
44.11%
43.43%
42.88%
42.25%
41.33%
40.74%
39.95%
39.21%
38.54%
37.95%
37.23%
36.52%
35.69%
34.97%
34.20%
33.54%
32.83%
31.93%
31.04%
30.16%
29.26%
28.61%
27.88%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
33 0.65%
44 0.86%
42 0.82%
38 0.75%
44 0.86%
39 0.77%
45 0.88%
47 0.92%
23 0.45%
27 0.53%
33 0.65%
39 0.77%
31 0.61%
28 0.55%
26 0.51%
42 0.82%
38 0.75%
27 0.53%
24 0.47%
30 0.59%
25 0.49%
22 0.43%
30 0.59%
41 0.80%
19 0.37%
23 0.45%
24 0.47%
29 0.57%
20 0.39%
25 0.49%
31 0.61%
17 0.33%
17 0.33%
15 0.29%
28 0.55%
18 0.35%
21 0.41%
16 0.31%
21 0.41%
10 0.20%
16 0.31%
15 0.29%
1 0.22%
1 0.22%

7 0.14%
15 0.29%
12 0.24%
9 0.18%
9 0.18%
1 0.22%
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NE
3750

3794
3836
3874
3918
3957
4002
4049
4072
4099
4132
4171
4202
4230
4256
4298
4336
4363
4387
4417
4442
4464
4494
4535
4554
4577
4601
4630
4650
4675
4706
4723
4740
4755
4783
4801
4822
4838
4859
4869
4885
4900
4911
4922
4929
4944
4956
4965
4974
4985

BTtk
73.59%
74.45%
75.27%
76.02%
76.88%
77.65%
78.53%
79.45%
79.91%
80.44%
81.08%
81.85%
82.46%
83.01%
83.52%
84.34%
85.09%
85.62%
86.09%
86.68%
87.17%
87.60%
88.19%
88.99%
89.36%
89.82%
90.29%
90.86%
91.25%
91.74%
92.35%
92.68%
93.01%
93.31%
93.86%
94.21%
94.62%
94.94%
95.35%
95.55%
95.86%
96.15%
96.37%
96.59%
96.72%
97.02%
97.25%
97.43%
97.61%
97.82%

N
1379

1346
1302
1260
1222
1178
1139
1094
1047
1024
997
964
925
894
866
840
798
760
733
709
679
654
632
602
561
542
519
495
466
446
421
390
373
356
341
313
295
274
258
237
227
211
196
185
174
167
152
140
131
122

[Epaew
27.06%
26.41%
25.55%
24.73%
23.98%
23.12%
22.35%
21.47%
20.55%
20.09%
19.56%
18.92%
18.15%
17.54%
16.99%
16.48%
15.66%
14.91%
14.38%
13.91%
13.32%
12.83%
12.40%
11.81%
11.01%
10.64%
10.18%

9.71%
9.14%
8.75%
8.26%
7.65%
7.32%
6.99%
6.69%
6.14%
5.79%
5.38%
5.06%
4.65%
4.45%
4.14%
3.85%
3.63%
3.41%
3.28%
2.98%
2.75%
2.57%
2.39%
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39.01-40 6 0.12% 4991 97.94% M 2.18%
38.01-39 9 0.18% 5000 98.12% 105 2.06%
37.01-38 9 0.18% 5009 98.29% 96 1.88%
36.01 - 37 7 0.14% 5016 98.43% 87 1.71%
35.01-36 7 0.14% 5023 98.57% 80 1.57%
34.01-35 7 0.14% 5030 98.70% 73 1.43%
33.01-34 6 0.12% 5036 98.82% 66 1.30%
32.01-33 6 0.12% 5042 98.94% 60 1.18%
31.01-32 8 0.16% 5050 99.10% 54 1.06%
30.01- 31 6 0.12% 5056 99.22% 46 0.90%
29.01-30 6 0.12% 5062 99.33% 40 0.78%
28.01-29 6 0.12% 5068 99.45% 34 0.67%
27.01-28 1 0.02% 5069 99.47% 28 0.55%
26.01-27 5 0.10% 5074 99.57% 27 0.53%
25.01-26 2 0.04% 5076 99.61% 22 0.43%
24.01-25 2 0.04% 5078 99.65% 20 0.39%
23.01-24 2 0.04% 5080 99.69% 18 0.35%
22.01-23 3 0.06% 5083 99.74% 16 0.31%
21.01-22 2 0.04% 5085 99.78% 13 0.26%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 5085 99.78% 1" 0.22%
19.01-20 2 0.04% 5087 99.82% 1" 0.22%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 5087 99.82% 9 0.18%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 5087 99.82% 9 0.18%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 5087 99.82% 9 0.18%
15.01-16 1 0.02% 5088 99.84% 9 0.18%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 5088 99.84% 8 0.16%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 5088 99.84% 8 0.16%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 5088 99.84% 8 0.16%
11.01-12 1 0.02% 5089 99.86% 8 0.16%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 5089 99.86% 7 0.14%

0.00-1 7 0.14% 5096 100.00% 7 0.14%
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